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National Ambulance LGBT Network 

Trust Representatives 

24 April 2018 

 

Name Trust Email address 

Jim Graves East of England Jim.Graves@eastamb.nhs.uk  

Benjamin Mudd East of England Benjamin.Mudd@eastamb.nhs.uk 

Paul Fitzgerald East Midlands Paul.Fitzgerald@emas.nhs.uk 

Jonny Holmes East Midlands jonathan.holmes@emas.nhs.uk 

Alex Ewings London alex.ewings@lond-amb.nhs.uk 

Lee Hyett-Powell London lee.hyett-powell@lond-amb.nhs.uk 

Ben Barber North East Ben.Barber@neas.nhs.uk  

Claire Shepherd North East Claire.Shepherd@neas.nhs.uk  

Stephanie Chadwick North West Stephanie.Chadwick@nwas.nhs.uk  

Dom Gaffney North West Dominic.Gaffney@nwas.nhs.uk 

Adam Williams North West Adam.williams2@nwas.nhs.uk  

Ann Tobin Scotland atobin@nhs.net 

Mike Roberts Scotland Michael.roberts4@nhs.net  

Craig Barlow South Central Craig.Barlow@scas.nhs.uk 

Kirsten Willis South Central Kirsten.Willis@scas.nhs.uk  

Will Bellamy South East Coast William.bellamy@secamb.nhs.uk 

Asmina Chowdhury South East Coast Asmina.IChowdhury@secamb.nhs.uk 

Steph Meech South East Coast Steph.Meech@secamb.nhs.uk 

Mike Taylor South Western michael.taylor963@mod.uk  

Tom Wing South Western Tom.Wing@swast.nhs.uk 

Val Nash South Western Val.Nash@swast.nhs.uk 

Tace Richards Wales Tace.richards@wales.nhs.uk 

Gareth Thomas Wales Gareth.W.Thomas@wales.nhs.uk 

Maria Watson West Midlands Maria.Watson@wmas.nhs.uk 

Adam Aston West Midlands adam.aston@wmas.nhs.uk 

Ash Deakins West Midlands ash.deakins@wmas.nhs.uk  

Sally Abbott Yorkshire sally.abbott1@nhs.net  

Simon Davies Yorkshire simon.davies14@nhs.net  

Alistair Gunn Yorkshire alistair.gunn@nhs.net   
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